O Prebornika Boudy
21.10.2023 Lidové sady, Liberec

hlavni zavod 3.9km
start ~ 14:00:00 | 2011 a starSi | pfihlaseno: 10

kategorie
Zeny 40+ 126
zakyné 127
muZzi 20
muZzi 130
muzi 40+ 16
zakyné 122
Zeny 41
muZzi 54
muzi 40+ 124
juniorky 123
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat
BLAHOUTOVA LIBUSE CZE
BLAHOUTOVA TEREZA CZE
CiZEK JAN CZE
KOCi MARTIN CZE
PETRASEK MILOSLAV CZE
PRADEOVA EMA CZE
SKODOVA ROMANA CZE
SONSKY DOMINIK CZE
VENCL JIRI CZE
VENCLOVA MARIE CZE
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tym/klub/obec
KLUB CESKEHO HORSKEHO PSA
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
BEZ
AC RUMBURK
AC SLOVAN LIBERE
ZA ORGAC
FK NERATOVICE
KC PIVOVAR VRATISLAVICE
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC

startovni listina

rocnik
1976
2008
1996
1992
1978
2008
1994
1993
1972
2004
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